CBRC 11-12-2022

Pee Wee

Name

Brynnlee Baze
Abilgail Pullen
Ashlynn Burns
Paisley Purdy
Sunnie Smith
Ashlyn Terry
Emma Cate
Cecilia Coleman
Jordan Herrington
Maycee Richter
Hadley Lewis
Peyton Tindall
Alice Guscette
Dorothy Borges
Quincey Baze
Weslee Burns
Shayla Schneider
Eleanor Borges
Maddie Klem
Athena Stigall
Mollie Coleman
Madison McKuhn
JimiLynn Johnson
River Lantz

Open 4D

Name
Division |

1 Amanda Marriott

2 Alyssa Price

3 Lexi Kenworthy

4 Amber Moore

5 Jordan Bailey

6 Wylie Sturm

7 Brandy Bailey

8 Kelsey Bault

9 Katie Klem

10 Bella Keating

Lindsay Taylor
Josie Baze
Paisley Grant
Kendra Pinkowski
Kaylee Whynot
David Trachsel
Aysha Martin

Horse's Name
Rookie

Codys Midnight Dolls
Sixes High Hand
Rambo

David

Ogi

Dun It Slick N Twisted
Booty

David

Tina

TJ

Roxie

Lightning McQueen
Slurpy

Rootbeer

Bingo

Jack Attack

Lily

Charlie

Wildfire

Booty

Tiny Cruiser
Butters

The Dude

Horse's Name

Rocket

Sola Gratia

Dashing Ace

Blue Duck Down
Flinging Dinero
Ezra Brooks

TBR Fame N Money
THR Bringn Sixy Back
Judges Signature
Ril Cash Queen

A Classic Dreamz
Major

Sonny At Five
Dashing Jolene
Bugatti

Down Right Bully
FlingTheFrench

Time
16.125
17.199
17.538
17.687
19.005
19.284
19.874
21.971
22.195
23.301
25.212
25.853
26.219

26.89
28.381
29.048
30.592
32.336
33.316
37.097
46.681
48.483

49.84

73.57

Time

14.966
15.006
15.058
15.068
15.075
15.175

15.21
15.217
15.237
15.268
15.358
15.375
15.382
15.383
15.418

15.46
15.461

Winnings

$472.35
$390.16
$349.09
$287.48
$225.88
$143.74
$102.67

$82.13



Division Il

1 Amanda Burns

2 Aysha Martin

3 Courtney Berreth

4 Gina Hall

5 Mabhrisa Paluck

6 Zoe Behrens-Martens

7 Sara Brinkman

8 Debbie Pack

9 Samantha Sandall

10 Hannah Blackwell

Miah Krieger
Payton Johnson
Olivia Leonhart
Jamie Erwert
Katelyn Carlson
Stephanie Searls
Karen Gibbs
Joie Smith
Lexi Brester
Kim Stagner
Sarah Locke
Mandy Entze
Mabhrisa Paluck
Shelly Mitchell
Elaine Kniesteadt
Kandi Hansen
Aspen Ruegger
Valerie James
Jessica Gilbert
Division Ill

1 Amy Smith

2 Shanna Schneider

3 Dianne Cubic

4 Amy Smith

5 Brianna Price

6 Taylor Rambo

7 Melissa Roll

8 Ava Martin

9 Taylor Blackwell

10 Madison Dunn

Karen Gibbs
Ashley Roberts
Raley Polich
Emma Belcher
Katie Poole
Cassie Pierce
Mikayla Wacker
Ricky Vita

Six Figure Judge

Ima Tom A Hawk
Winridge Sierra
Papas Off His Rocker
Mai Tai Guy

THR Buggin Da Bully
TW Smoke N Kool
SMR Judge My Falcon
Tipsy Lou

Honeys Smart Money
BA Bandit

Doc I Am Guy

Eddie

Rodeo

Rumor Is Im Famous
Little Dun Starlight
CB Sweet Child Mine
Judgs Sweet Score
Dualler Lady Blue

My Fannys Barr Broke
Bank On Me Buddy
Bogie Remembers Turn
Il Be A Begonia "Lena"
Jets Rollin Goldie
Deacon

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Smart Zanolena Neat
Wanna Cash A Check
Myte Star Reflection

Famous Judge Lucy K3
FrenchStreakinPistol
Brewin

TLS Feeling Foxy

True Corona

Storm

Demons Storm Story "Linken"
VS Ima SixShooter
Judge Hope

Docs Starlike Dixie
Fancy Perks Alive
American Cash Cartel
Reflect A Cool Kid
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Bias Judge

Phoebes On Fire
Mighty Dazzling Doll
TR Lions On Fire

15.503
15.518
15.536
15.561
15.603
15.611
15.617
15.628
15.655
15.664
15.691
15.696
15.698

15.72
15.774
15.778
15.793
15.794
15.801

15.83
15.838
15.878
15.891
15.896
15.951
15.953
15.955
15.957
15.965

15.989

16
16.002
16.012
16.028
16.032
16.038
16.062
16.083
16.087
16.092
16.129
16.135
16.137
16.149
16.154
16.155
16.158

$425.11
$351.14
$314.18
$258.74
$203.29
$129.37

$92.40

§73.92

$362.15
$299.12
$267.63
$220.40
$173.17
$110.20

$78.71

$62.97



Linnea Foster
Cindy Westlund
Aumi Jochim
Kimber Joachim
Erica Luzzi
Raegan Frankus
Zoie Furrow
Millie Coleman
Lauren Jacobs
Danielle Kunkle
Deanna Nelson
Lexi Kenworthy
Erica Luzzi
Kattie Ackley
Andrea Saracco
Kandi Hansen
Lauren Casey
Kym VanBergen
Grace Johnson
Lynn Schultz
Kelli Crowley
Ronda Melton
Division IV

1 Kaylee Combs

2 Dani Velasco

3 Niki Davila

4 Alexa Wacker

5 Tammy Jolma

6 Marcie Stewart

7 Anna Hamersly

8 Stetson Grant

9 Amy Smith

10 Mandy Entze

Dylan Cate
Olivia Haines-Hooker
Amber Martin
Rachel Brubaker
Henniemar Schak
Niki Davila
Cassandra Schrunk
Andrea Brown
Brenna Loften
Kylie Gonzales
Ashley Venneri
Nicole Doering
Linzy Miller
Paige Lantz
Izzy Tillotson
Sally Johnston

Zukow

Electric Guns A Smokin
Gotta Be Biankus

Ricky Bobby

Red Hot Okie Fling
Chicks A Hot Mess
Mighty Dazzling Doll

KY French Flyin Bueno "Bueno"
High Brows Chicken
Cant Outsmart My Fire
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
This Stoli Can Scat

Best B A Fancy Chick

| Plan To Cash In "Cash"
Platinum Reggie

Royal Pepto Cat

All That Fire

Smarty Pants On Fire
Bubbles

Unchain The Guy

CR Little Peppy Chic
Blazin In The Dark

Kahlua

Stella

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Star Warrior

Frankie Valentine
Command The Casino

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne'

Little Bar Fires
Reyanna Cat

De Mostest Drift

Dun It Slick N Twisted
GrammysSpitfire "Sadie"
Fancy

Disco In Dallas 37

Bast Dam Fit "Royce"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Jane

Miss Bullywood

Go Man Go Frenchman
Lindsey Meyers

This Wagons On Fire
Maddy

Tiny Cruiser

Freckles

Que

RCA Mona Blue

16.16

16.21
16.213
16.225
16.259
16.267
16.271
16.277
16.281
16.282
16.299
16.315
16.317
16.321

16.34
16.351
16.354
16.355
16.365
16.397

16.41
16.427

16.484
16.489
16.505

16.51
16.517
16.531
16.565
16.653
16.655
16.682
16.708
16.718
16.745

16.76
16.789
16.874
16.889
16.897
16.913
16.922
16.927

16.94
16.998

17.02
17.047

17.06

$314.91
$260.10
$232.72
$191.66
$150.58
$95.83
$68.45
$54.75



Emersyn Brester
Marie Ellis

Heidi Tillotson
Rebekah Grant
Hanna Jacobs
Ricky Vita

Amelia Culp

Tani Erickson

Zoe Behrens-Martens
Katie Habeck
Megan Kendig
Brittany Ross
Emma Belcher
Janis Dierickx
Julie Guscette
Chrissy Cate
Courtney Tatum
Bonnie Salmon
Tani Erickson
Joely Williamson
Jamie Erwert
Braelee Borden
Kaley Crawford
Shaylee Brinkman
Karen Gibbs

Nikki Brinkman
Kym VanBergen
Kayla Warlick
Aspen Ruegger
Joie Smith
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott
Ellie Purdy
Stephanie Searls
Jordan Bailey
Amber Moore
Mahrisa Paluck
Kailey Mitchell
Alexsis Williams
Megan Townsend
Olivia Pullen
MacKenzie Taylor
Megan Townsend
Grit Phillips

Emily Tindall
Krystle Gardner
Olivia Douglas
Marla Jochim
Brenna Loften

Majors Miss Chex

BR Roman Star
SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
LDR Flit Tear Jet "Jetty"
Hot N Spicy Tenders
Sleety

ngn

Hi Chooch "Vegas"
MRQH French Flit Bar
Shiloh

Maya

Rainbow Arc

Moonshine

Juno Dats It

Run Lady Run

Bux Dun It Commando
Dash N Wagon

LHB Lady Hayday

Sisters Teddy Bear

Mr JB 136

Mater

Dirty Vegas
CinchYaWazUp

Snipper Biankus

Spark My Hayday

Slip Along Biankus

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
KN ShezaFabulousFame
Miss Petro

Dudda Laduh

John Three 17 "Big John"
Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Roanie

Pistol

PC Mari This Judge

Ima Dark Gem

MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
Indian Stoplight

Shiners Little Dot

Heza Harlee

Ripsy Doll Hancock
Eddies Claim Ta Fame
Renumeration

BR Flingin My Sass

SMR Gold Finch

Parsans Badger

TMR Winning Edition
Watch The Rainbow
Frenchee Can Go

17.122
17.187
17.254
17.283
17.354
17.37
17.612
17.825
17.934
18.121
18.402
18.523
18.699
19
19.126
19.17
20.219
20.424
22.181
31.665
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time



Kaylee Whynot
Janessa Long
Jessica Sandberg
Jessica Gilbert
Tabitha Ashland

Youth 4D

Name
Division |

1 Lexi Kenworthy

2 Wylie Sturm

3 Paisley Grant
Kaylee Whynot
Division Il

1 Samantha Sandall

2 Hannah Blackwell

3 Miah Krieger
Joie Smith
Lexi Brester
Aspen Ruegger
Division Ill

1 Ava Martin

2 Madison Dunn

3 Taylor Rambo
Raley Polich
Emma Belcher
Aumi Jochim
Kimber Joachim
Zoie Furrow
Lexi Kenworthy
Grace Johnson
Dani Velasco
Division IV

[EnN

Anna Hamersly
2 Lane Clark

3 Stetson Grant
Nicole Doering
Amelia Culp
Emersyn Brester
Paisley Withrow
Katelyn Schoen
Viv Charboneau
Kaylee Whynot
Olivia Douglas
Kailey Mitchell
Joie Smith
Aspen Ruegger
Bailey Lewis
Braelee Borden

Josies Two Eyed Loop
Eye Bee Jets N War
Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Cowboy Swagger
Howdy Gone Streakin

Horse's Name

Dashing Ace
Ezra Brooks
Sonny At Five
Bugatti

Tipsy Lou

Honeys Smart Money
BA Bandit

Judgs Sweet Score
Dualler Lady Blue
Smart Zanolena Neat

VS Ima SixShooter
Docs Starlike Dixie
Storm

Reflect A Cool Kid
Lucky Rose "Rosie"
Gotta Be Biankus
Ricky Bobby
Mighty Dazzling Doll
This Stoli Can Scat
Bubbles

Stella

| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"
Ace

Little Bar Fires
Maddy

ngn

Majors Miss Chex
Stella

Hemi

Luna

Josies Two Eyed Loop
TMR Winning Edition
Indian Stoplight
Dudda Laduh

Miss Petro

Spice

Dirty Vegas

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.058
15.175
15.382
15.418

15.655
15.664
15.691
15.794
15.801
15.955

16.062
16.087
16.119
16.135
16.137
16.213
16.225
16.271
16.315
16.365
16.489

16.565
16.596
16.653
16.94
17.085
17.122
17.237
17.708
25.662
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Winnings

$81.92
$71.66
$51.18

$73.72
$64.49
$46.06

$62.80
$54.93
$39.24

$54.61
$47.77
$34.12



Sariana Casas
Alexsis Williams

Senior 4D

Name
Division |

1 David Trachsel

2 Zoe Behrens-Martens
Shelly Mitchell
Kandi Hansen
Division Il

1 Amanda Marriott

2 Cindy Westlund
Deanna Nelson
Andrea Saracco
Kandi Hansen
Kym VanBergen
Ronda Melton
Division Ill

1 Tammy Jolma

2 Marcie Stewart
Division IV

1 Heidi Tillotson

2 Janis Dierickx
Joely Williamson
Kym VanBergen
Tabitha Ashland
Marla Jochim
Clarissa Strader
Amanda Marriott
Amanda Marriott

Novice 4D

Name
Division |

1 Paisley Withrow
Division I

1 Krystle Gardner
Anna Hamersly
Division IlI

1 Paige Lantz
Amanda Marriott
Division IV

1 Hanna Jacobs
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Stacy Jo Rose
Carlie Withrow
Janis Dierickx
Rocky Way

Dandee Doc Bar
Shiners Little Dot

Horse's Name

Down Right Bully
THR Buggin Da Bully
Jets Rollin Goldie
Poppas Smart Pepinic

TLS Frenchy Dat Sky "Puddles"
Electric Guns A Smokin

A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Platinum Reggie

Royal Pepto Cat

Smarty Pants On Fire

Blazin In The Dark

Frankie Valentine
Command The Casino

SmokeysGreySpitFire "Ledoux"
Juno Dats It

Mr JB 136

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Howdy Gone Streakin

Watch The Rainbow

CR Hez All That Jaz

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"
Kermit

Horse's Name

Stella

Parsans Badger
| Can Still Make Cheyenne "Cheyenne"

Freckles
French Mia If You Can

Hot N Spicy Tenders

MRQH French Flit Bar
Archie

Houston Dry Fire

Juno Dats It

Skips Golden Ticket "Ticket"

no time
no time

Time

15.46
15.611
15.896
15.953

16.118

16.21
16.299

16.34
16.351
16.355
16.427

16.517
16.531

17.254

19

31.665
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time

15.791

16.334
16.565

17.02
17.074

17.354
17.934
17.978
18.528
18.815
19.023

Winnings

$69.30
$46.20

$62.38
$41.57

$53.13
$35.42

$46.20
$30.80

Winnings

$78.76

$70.87

$60.37

$52.50



Katelyn Carlson
Shelby Lewis
Macy Loucks
Elle Rose

Futurity 2D
Name
Division |
1 Erica Luzzi

Derby 1D
Name
Division |
1 Jordan Bailey
2 Erica Luzzi
Jordan Bailey
Kaley Crawford

Inbetweeners 4D

Name
Division |

1 Jordan Bailey

2 Lindsay Taylor
Division Il

1 Olivia Leonhart

2 Katelyn Carlson
Amy Smith
Amy Smith
Division Ill

1 Erica Luzzi

2 Erica Luzzi
Lauren Casey
Division IV
Jordan Bailey
Krystle Gardner
Jessica Sandberg
MacKenzie Taylor

BIF Sidepot

Name
Division |

1 Jordan Bailey
Brandy Bailey
Division I

1 Valerie James
Division IlI

1 Millie Coleman
Erica Luzzi
Division IV

Dandee Doc Bar
Britches

Sippin On Whiskey
Red

Horse's Name

Red Hot Okie Fling

Horse's Name

Flinging Dinero

Best B A Fancy Chick
PC Mari This Judge
CinchYaWazUp

Horse's Name

Flinging Dinero
A Classic Dreamz

Eddie

Rumor Is Im Famous
Famous Judge Lucy K3
TLS Feeling Foxy

Red Hot Okie Fling
Best B A Fancy Chick
All That Fire

PC Mari This Judge
Parsans Badger

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Eddies Claim Ta Fame

Horse's Name

Flinging Dinero
TBR Fame N Money

Wanna Cash A Check

KY French Flyin Bueno "Bueno"
Best B A Fancy Chick

19.875

21.711

28.577
no time

Time Winnings

16.259 $17.50

Time Winnings

15.075 $42.00

16.317 $28.00
19.67

21.267

Time Winnings

15.075 $51.89
15.358 $34.58

15.698 $46.41
15.774 $30.93
15.989
16.012

16.259 $38.22
16.317 $25.47
16.354

no time
no time

no time
no time

Time Winnings

15.075 $85.13
15.21

15.957 §76.15

16.277 $62.72
16.317



Jordan Bailey
MacKenzie Taylor
Kaley Crawford

Sheriffs Posse Sidepot
Name
Division |
1 Lexi Kenworthy
2 Amber Moore
3 Jordan Bailey
4 Brandy Bailey
5 Kelsey Bault
Lindsay Taylor
Kendra Pinkowski
David Trachsel
Amanda Burns
Courtney Berreth
Division I
Gina Hall
Mahrisa Paluck
Zoe Behrens-Martens
Miah Krieger

u b W N

Olivia Leonhart
Jamie Erwert
Katelyn Carlson
Stephanie Searls
Karen Gibbs
Mabhrisa Paluck
Elaine Kniesteadt
Kandi Hansen
Aspen Ruegger
Valerie James
Jessica Gilbert
Taylor Rambo
Division IlI

1 Karen Gibbs

2 Raley Polich

3 Mikayla Wacker
4 AumiJochim

5 Erica Luzzi
Millie Coleman
Deanna Nelson
Erica Luzzi
Kattie Ackley
Andrea Saracco
Kandi Hansen
Lauren Casey
Kym VanBergen
Lynn Schultz

PC Mari This Judge
Eddies Claim Ta Fame
CinchYaWazUp

Horse's Name

Dashing Ace

Blue Duck Down
Flinging Dinero

TBR Fame N Money
THR Bringn Sixy Back
A Classic Dreamz
Dashing Jolene
Down Right Bully

Six Figure Judge
Winridge Sierra

Papas Off His Rocker
Mai Tai Guy

THR Buggin Da Bully
BA Bandit

Eddie

Rodeo

Rumor Is Im Famous
Little Dun Starlight
CB Sweet Child Mine
Il Be A Begonia "Lena"
Deacon

Poppas Smart Pepinic
Smart Zanolena Neat
Wanna Cash A Check
Myte Star Reflection
Storm

Fancy Perks Alive

Reflect A Cool Kid

Mighty Dazzling Doll

Gotta Be Biankus

Red Hot Okie Fling

KY French Flyin Bueno "Bueno"
A Biankus Breeze "Murphy"
Best B A Fancy Chick

| Plan To Cash In "Cash"
Platinum Reggie

Royal Pepto Cat

All That Fire

Smarty Pants On Fire
Unchain The Guy

no time
no time
no time

Time

15.058
15.068
15.075

15.21
15.217
15.358
15.383

15.46
15.503
15.536

15.561
15.603
15.611
15.691
15.698

15.72
15.774
15.778
15.793
15.891
15.951
15.953
15.955
15.957
15.965
16.032

16.092
16.135
16.155
16.213
16.259
16.277
16.299
16.317
16.321

16.34
16.351
16.354
16.355
16.397

Winnings

$168.76
$140.62
$112.50
$84.37
$56.25

$151.89
$126.56
$101.25
$75.93
$50.62

$129.39
$107.81
$86.25
$64.68
$43.12



Kelli Crowley
Ronda Melton
Niki Davila

Alexa Wacker
Tammy Jolma
Marcie Stewart
Division IV

Dylan Cate
Amber Martin
Henniemar Schak
Niki Davila
Cassandra Schrunk

U b W N

Paige Lantz

Sally Johnston
Marie Ellis
Amelia Culp
Janis Dierickx
Kym VanBergen
Megan Townsend
Jessica Gilbert
Karen Gibbs
Aspen Ruegger
Kaley Crawford
Jessica Sandberg
Braelee Borden
Mabhrisa Paluck
MacKenzie Taylor
Jordan Bailey
Olivia Douglas
Jamie Erwert
Amanda Marriott
Tabitha Ashland
Alexsis Williams
Stephanie Searls
Grit Phillips
Marla Jochim

OBRA Open

Name

1 Brandy Bailey

2 Lindsay Taylor

3 Kaylee Whynot

4 Gina Hall

5 Zoe Behrens-Martens

6 Miah Krieger

7 Kim Stagner

8 Kelli Crowley
Megan Townsend

CR Little Peppy Chic

Blazin In The Dark

Major Dukes Lorne "Duke"
Star Warrior

Frankie Valentine
Command The Casino

Dun It Slick N Twisted
Fancy

Bast Dam Fit "Royce"
Checkie Check "Mya"
Jane

Freckles

RCA Mona Blue

BR Roman Star

ngH

Juno Dats It

TK Dualin For Cash "Cheatr"
Renumeration

Cowboy Swagger
Spark My Hayday

Miss Petro
CinchYaWazUp

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"
Dirty Vegas

MP Low And Behold "Lizzy"
Eddies Claim Ta Fame
PC Mari This Judge
TMR Winning Edition
Mater

Falcons Jewel Tonic "Miss Kitty"

Howdy Gone Streakin
Shiners Little Dot
Pistol

BR Flingin My Sass
Watch The Rainbow

Horse's Name

TBR Fame N Money
A Classic Dreamz
Bugatti

Papas Off His Rocker
THR Buggin Da Bully
BA Bandit

My Fannys Barr Broke
CR Little Peppy Chic
Renumeration

16.41
16.427
16.505

16.51
16.517
16.531

16.708
16.745
16.789
16.874
16.889
17.02
17.06
17.187
17.612
19

no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time
no time

Time
15.21
15.358
15.418
15.561
15.611
15.691
15.83
16.41
no time

$112.50
$93.75
$75.00
$56.25
$37.50

Winnings
$63.01
$55.12
$39.37



OBRA 3500
Name
1 Stephanie Searls
2 Valerie James
3 Shanna Schneider
4 Linnea Foster
5 Rachel Brubaker
6 Niki Davila
7 Cassandra Schrunk
8 Andrea Brown
Jessica Sandberg

OBRA 1000

Name

1 Mabhrisa Paluck

2 Ashley Roberts

3 Emma Belcher

4 Millie Coleman

5 Mandy Entze

6 Rebekah Grant

7 Zoe Behrens-Martens

8 Brittany Ross

9 Julie Guscette

10 Courtney Tatum

Amanda Marriott
Kaylee Whynot

Horse's Name

Little Dun Starlight
Wanna Cash A Check
FrenchStreakinPistol
Zukow

Disco In Dallas 37
Checkie Check "Mya"
Jane

Miss Bullywood

Shes A Lil Frosty "Foxy"

Horse's Name

Mai Tai Guy

American Cash Cartel
Lucky Rose "Rosie"

KY French Flyin Bueno "Bueno"
De Mostest Drift

LDR Flit Tear Jet "Jetty"
MRQH French Flit Bar
Rainbow Arc

Run Lady Run

Dash N Wagon

John Three 17 "Big John"
Josies Two Eyed Loop

Time
15.778
15.957

16

16.16

16.76

16.874

16.889

16.897
no time

Time
15.603
16.129
16.137
16.277
16.682
17.283
17.934
18.523
19.126
20.219

no time

no time

Winnings

$63.01
§55.12
$39.37

Winnings

$77.71
$58.79
$42.00
$31.50



